Nationwide’

is on your side

Presented: January 6, 2021 04:40 PM EST

To: CAROL BIRGE
ALVIN BIRGE
17771 MEADOW WOOD DR
SILOAM SPRINGS, AR 72761-5214

YOUR NATIONWIDE AUTO QUOTE

LAUREN TRIMM

1601 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD
BENTONVILLE, AR 72713-7359

1.479.286.1066

Thank you for the opportunity to learn more about you and your insurance needs. My goal is to assist you in determining the amount of
coverage that's appropriate for you now - and as your life changes. Included is the personalized insurance quote we discussed. The premium
amount shown is based on the effective date of January 20, 2021.

To begin protecting your valuable assets today, or if you have any questions, please contact us at your convenience. Thank you for the

opportunity to earn your business.

Your Total Policy Price (including applicable taxes) is:
(For your 12 month term)

$852.79

The following shows how we arrived at your quote:
W Vehicle

B Nationwide Company:

B Vehicle Coverages:

Damage To Your Auto
Other Than Collision (Comprehensive)
With OEM
With Safety Glass
Collision - Actual Cash Value
With OEM
Property Damage Per Occurrence
Bodily Injury Per Person/Per Occurrence
Personal Injury Protection
Medical Benefit Per Person
Work Loss Benefit Per Person
Accidental Death Benefit Per Person
Uninsured Motorists Bodily Injury Per Person/Per
Occurrence
Uninsured Motorists Property Damage Per
Occurrence
Underinsured Motorists Bodily Injury Per Person/Per
Occurrence
Rental Reimbursement Per Day/Total
Custom Equipment
Extended Non-Owned
GAP Coverage

m  Total Vehicle Premium

2016 TOYO SIENNA LE

Nationwide General Insurance

Company

500 Deductible

Not Chosen

Not Chosen

500 Deductible

Not Chosen
$100,000
$100,000/$300,000

Not Chosen
$5,000
$100,000/$300,000

$100,000
$100,000/$300,000
$40/$1,200

$3,000

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Sub-Total Vehicle Premium

Base Premium

Variable Mileage Premium

Cost Per Mile

$62.61
$0.00
$0.00
$304.26
$0.00
$152.50
$140.17
$34.47

$0.00
$0.60
$31.73

$2.28
$47.51

$54.66
Included
$0.00
$0.00

$830.79

$613.96
$216.83
$0.054
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B Policy Coverages:

Identity Theft Not Chosen $0.00
Accident Forgiveness Feature Not Chosen $0.00
Minor Violation Forgiveness Feature Not Chosen $0.00
Vanishing Deductible Feature Not Chosen $0.00
Total Loss Deductible Waiver Feature Not Chosen $0.00
Roadside Assistance BASIC $22.00
B Total Policy Coverage Premium: $22.00

B Vehicle Discounts:
2016 TOYO SIENNA LE
Passive Restraint

B Policy Discounts:
Advance Quote Easy Pay Home and Car Paperless Policy
Select

B Driver Discounts:
CAROL BIRGE ALVIN BIRGE
Accident Free Accident Free
B Filing Fees (the total for all drivers): $0.00

B SmartMiles Pay-Per Mile Program:

The SmartMiles variable mileage portion of the premium for your enrolled vehicle(s) is based on your Estimated Miles multiplied by the
vehicle's Total Cost Per Mile. Your Variable Mileage Premium will be updated each billing cycle to reflect your Rated Miles, which will be
reconciled with your Estimated Miles to recalculate your premium.

- 2016 TOYO SIENNA LE has a variable mileage premium of $216.83 and estimated miles of 4,015.

This quote is based on information Nationwide received from you and other sources, however, this amount could change if we received
inaccurate or incomplete information. Please also keep in mind this quote is based on rates in effect on this letter's date, and is subject to change
if the rates are revised prior to this date.
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