YOUR NATIONWIDE AUTO QUOTE



Presented: January 6, 2021 04:40 PM EST

To: CAROL BIRGE ALVIN BIRGE

17771 MEADOW WOOD DR SILOAM SPRINGS. AR 72761-5214 LAUREN TRIMM

1601 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD BENTONVILLE, AR 72713-7359

1.479.286.1066

Thank you for the opportunity to learn more about you and your insurance needs. My goal is to assist you in determining the amount of coverage that's appropriate for you now - and as your life changes. Included is the personalized insurance quote we discussed. The premium amount shown is based on the effective date of January 20, 2021.

To begin protecting your valuable assets today, or if you have any questions, please contact us at your convenience. Thank you for the opportunity to earn your business.

Your Total Policy Price (including applicable taxes) is:

\$852.79

(For your 12 month term)

The following shows how we arrived at your quote:

■ Vehicle 2016 TOYO SIENNA LE

■ Nationwide Company: Nationwide General Insurance

Company

Variable Mileage Premium

Cost Per Mile

\$216.83

\$0.054

■ Vehicle Coverages:

Tomore Goverageor		
Damage To Your Auto Other Than Collision (Comprehensive)	500 Deductible	\$62.61
With OEM	Not Chosen	\$0.00
With Safety Glass	Not Chosen	\$0.00
Collision - Actual Cash Value	500 Deductible	\$304.26
With OEM	Not Chosen	\$0.00
Property Damage Per Occurrence	\$100,000	\$152.50
Bodily Injury Per Person/Per Occurrence	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$140.17
Personal Injury Protection		\$34.47
Medical Benefit Per Person		
Work Loss Benefit Per Person	Not Chosen	\$0.00
Accidental Death Benefit Per Person	\$5,000	\$0.60
Uninsured Motorists Bodily Injury Per Person/Per Occurrence	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$31.73
Uninsured Motorists Property Damage Per Occurrence	\$100,000	\$2.28
Underinsured Motorists Bodily Injury Per Person/Per Occurrence	\$100,000/\$300,000	\$47.51
Rental Reimbursement Per Day/Total	\$40/\$1,200	\$54.66
Custom Equipment	\$3,000	Included
Extended Non-Owned	Not Applicable	\$0.00
GAP Coverage	Not Applicable	\$0.00
Total Vehicle Premium		\$830.79
	Sub-Total Vehicle Premium	
	Base Premium	\$613.96



■ Policy Coverages:

Not Chosen Identity Theft \$0.00 Accident Forgiveness Feature Not Chosen \$0.00 Minor Violation Forgiveness Feature Not Chosen \$0.00 Not Chosen \$0.00 Vanishing Deductible Feature Total Loss Deductible Waiver Feature Not Chosen \$0.00 Roadside Assistance **BASIC** \$22.00

■ Total Policy Coverage Premium: \$22.00

■ Vehicle Discounts:

2016 TOYO SIENNA LE Passive Restraint

■ Policy Discounts:

Advance Quote Easy Pay Home and Car Paperless Policy

Select

■ Driver Discounts:

CAROL BIRGE ALVIN BIRGE
Accident Free Accident Free

■ Filing Fees (the total for all drivers):

\$0.00

■ SmartMiles Pay-Per Mile Program:

The SmartMiles variable mileage portion of the premium for your enrolled vehicle(s) is based on your Estimated Miles multiplied by the vehicle's Total Cost Per Mile. Your Variable Mileage Premium will be updated each billing cycle to reflect your Rated Miles, which will be reconciled with your Estimated Miles to recalculate your premium.

- 2016 TOYO SIENNA LE has a variable mileage premium of \$216.83 and estimated miles of 4,015.

This quote is based on information Nationwide received from you and other sources, however, this amount could change if we received inaccurate or incomplete information. Please also keep in mind this quote is based on rates in effect on this letter's date, and is subject to change if the rates are revised prior to this date.